APPENDIX C

ER 11-1-320

DISASTER PREPAREDNESS AND RESPONSE PROGRAM
APPROPRIATION STRUCTURE FOR PL 84-99 ACTIVITIES

UNDER APPROPRIATION 96X3125

Feature Title

Disaster Preparedness Program
All Hazards Planning Activities
All Hazards Training and Exercise
Equipment, Facilities and Supplies
National or Regional Centers of Expertise

Emergency Operations
Response Operations
After Action Report
Post Flood Response
Operationa Supplies and Equipment
Support from Others
Operational Support

Rehabilitation and Inspection Program
Rehabilitation Project - Federal FCW
Rehabilitation Project - Non-Federal FCW
Rehabilitation Project - Shore Protection
Field Investigations
Initia Eligibility Inspections
Reinspection
Interagency Levee Activities

Emergency Water Supplies and Drought Assistance
Emergency Water Supplies (Contaminated Sources)
Drought Assistance
Field Investigations

Advance Measures
Advance Measures Assistance
Field Investigations

Hazard Mitigation
Hazard Mitigation Team Activities

C-1

Category/Class

100
110
120
130
140

200
210
220
230
240
250
260

300
310
320
330
340
350
360
370

400
410
420
430

500
510
520

600
610
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