APPENDIX C

DISASTER PREPAREDNESS AND RESPONSE PROGRAM APPROPRIATION STRUCTURE FOR PL 84-99 ACTIVITIES UNDER APPROPRIATION 96X3125

Feature Title	Category/Class
Disaster Preparedness Program	100
All Hazards Planning Activities	110
All Hazards Training and Exercise	120
Equipment, Facilities and Supplies	130
National or Regional Centers of Expertise	140
Emergency Operations	200
Response Operations	210
After Action Report	220
Post Flood Response	230
Operational Supplies and Equipment	240
Support from Others	250
Operational Support	260
Rehabilitation and Inspection Program	300
Rehabilitation Project - Federal FCW	310
Rehabilitation Project - Non-Federal FCW	320
Rehabilitation Project - Shore Protection	330
Field Investigations	340
Initial Eligibility Inspections	350
Reinspection	360
Interagency Levee Activities	370
Emergency Water Supplies and Drought Assistance	400
Emergency Water Supplies (Contaminated Sources)	410
Drought Assistance	420
Field Investigations	430
Advance Measures	500
Advance Measures Assistance	510
Field Investigations	520
Hazard Mitigation	600
Hazard Mitigation Team Activities	610